CONTRACT NO., 64634

28 14:18:24 2085
cs\pro jects\p216208\d1628@sch.dgn

= Mon Mar

PLOT SCALE =
USER NAME =

PIOT DATE
FILE NAME =

1

2

2

3-5

6-7
8-13
14-18
19-27
28

29

30

31
32-39
40-41
42-77
78-85
86-93
94-101
102-109
110

M

111

"M

112

112

113
114-115
116-139
140-142
143-145

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS

STATE STANDARDS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

BITUMINOUS SCHEDULE

EARTH WORK SCHEDULE

SEEDING SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS

HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL CONTROL

PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS

STAGING TYPICALS

STAGING PLANS

PAVEMENT ELEVATION DETAILS

STATION & OFFSET DETAILS

EROSION CONTROL & SEEDING DETAILS
PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS

GRATED INLET, SPECIAL

BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS (23.4A)

DELINEATOR AND POST (37.4)

WITNESS MARKER FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TYPE i (38.4)
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (29.2)
THREE-CENTER CURVE DATA (92.2)

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN ERCSION CONTROL PLAN (2.1)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)

IL 72 CROSS SECTIONS

RAMP C-A/C-B & A-D/B-D CROSS SECTIONS

RAMP D-A/D-B & A-C/B-C CROSS SECTIONS

STATE STANDARDS

000001 - 04
001001
001006
280001 - 02
420001 - 05
542401
601001

© 601101
602301
602401
602701
604001 - 02
606301 - 02
606306 - 01
606401
635001
667101
701011 - 01
701201 - 02
701301 - 02
701306 - 01
701311 - 02
701326 - 02
701331 - 02
701701 - 04
702001 - 05
780001 - 01
781001 - 02

Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and
Areas of Reinforcement Bars

Decimal of an inch and of a Foot
Temporary Erosion Control Systems
Pavement Joints

Metal End Sections for Pipe Culverts
Sub-Surface Drains

Concrete Headwall for Pipe Drain
inlet, Type A

Manhole Type A

Cast Iron Steps

Frame and Lids Type 1

PC Concrete islands And Medians
Corrugated PC Concrete Medians
Paved Ditch

Delineators

Permanent Survey Markers

Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Typical Application of Traffic Control St
Traffic Control Devices

Typical Pavement Markings

Typical Applications Raised Reflective

andard
andard
andard
andard
andard
andard
andard
andard

F.AP.
RTE.

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

553

OGLE

145

2

STA.

TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

Patterns

Pavement Markers




