RTE. SECTION COUNTY S FED. ROAD DIST. NO. | ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

INDEX OF SHEETS

1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	STATE STANDARDS
3-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-7	GENERAL NOTES
8-13	TYPICAL SECTIONS
14-18	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
19-27	BITUMINOUS SCHEDULE
28	EARTH WORK SCHEDULE
29	SEEDING SCHEDULE
30	PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS
31	HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL CONTROL
32-39	PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS
40-41	STAGING TYPICALS
42-77	STAGING PLANS
78-85	PAVEMENT ELEVATION DETAILS
86-93	STATION & OFFSET DETAILS
94-101	EROSION CONTROL & SEEDING DETAILS
102-109	PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
110	GRATED INLET, SPECIAL
111	BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS (23.4A)
111	DELINEATOR AND POST (37.4)
111	WITNESS MARKER FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TYPE II (38.4)
112	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (29.2)
112	THREE-CENTER CURVE DATA (92.2)
113	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN EROSION CONTROL PLAN (2.1)
114-115	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)
116-139	IL 72 CROSS SECTIONS
140-142	RAMP C-A/C-B & A-D/B-D CROSS SECTIONS
143-145	RAMP D-A/D-B & A-C/B-C CROSS SECTIONS

STATE STANDARDS

000001 - 0)4	Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and Patterns	
001001		Areas of Reinforcement Bars	
001006		Decimal of an Inch and of a Foot	
280001 -	02	Temporary Erosion Control Systems	
420001 -	05	Pavement Joints	
542401		Metal End Sections for Pipe Culverts	
601001		Sub-Surface Drains	
601101		Concrete Headwall for Pipe Drain	
602301		Inlet, Type A	
602401		Manhole Type A	
602701		Cast Iron Steps	
604001 -	02	Frame and Lids Type 1	
606301 -	02	PC Concrete Islands And Medians	
606306 -	01	Corrugated PC Concrete Medians	
606401		Paved Ditch	
635001		Delineators	
667101		Permanent Survey Markers	
701011 -	01	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701201 -	02	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701301 -	02	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701306 -	01	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701311 -	02	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701326 -	02	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701331 -	02	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
701701 -	04	Typical Application of Traffic Control Standard	
702001 -	05	Traffic Control Devices	
780001 -	01	Typical Pavement Markings	
781001 -	02	Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers	,